INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION
SPRING MATCH

CHEW VALLEY LAKE - 19th MAY 2017

SUMMARY of RESULTS

Winner ENGLAND 43 fish 112.85 Ibs
2nd Place SCOTLAND 29 fish 84.110 Ibs
3rd Place WALES 21 fish 58.960 Ibs
4th Place IRELAND 15 fish 38.120 Ips
GRAND TOTALS 108 fish 294.04 Ibs
Weigh-in totals 91 fish  260.04 Ibs
BEST BASKET Andy Cottam ENGLAND 8 fish  20.770 |ps
HEAVIEST TROUT Stuart McLean SCOTLAND 5.550 |ps
ENGLAND Andy Cottam 8 fish  20.770 |ps
IRELAND Noel Shiels 2 fish 5.540 |ps
SCOTLAND Stuart McLean 4 fish 13.010 |ps
WALES Dewi Rees 4 fish 12.050 |ps
OFFICIALS' TROPHY Russell Owen 6 fish 16.700 |ps
Best Boatman - no 3 David Kelly 11 fish ~ 30.610 s
IFFA Official Results [all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2Ibs]

website: www.iffa.net [after 4 rainbows killed, rainbows caught & released will be allocated 2Ibs]


http://www.iffa.net

Name

Andy Cottam

Nick Dunn

Matt Kingdon

Mark Haycock

Mark Miles

Ryan Feber

Alex Johnstone

Dave Summers

Dave Bromley

Nikki Long (c)

John Braithwaite

Roger Truscott

Mark Rose

Steve Smalley

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

SPRING MATCH

CHEW VALLEY LAKE - 19th MAY 2017

ENGLISH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
Fish lbs Rainbow Brown Fish lbs Ibs
4 12.770 4 8 20.770
4  11.600 3 7 17.600
4 11.900 2 6 15.900
4  10.630 1 5 12.630
3 8.870 3 8.870
2 6.450 2 6.450
3 6.340 3 6.340
2 5.550 2 5.550
2 5.330 2 5.330
1 2.580 1 2 4.580
1 3.650 1 3.650
1 3.180 1 3.180
0 1 1 2.000
0 0
31 88.850 10 2 43 112.850

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2Ibs]

[after 4 rainbows killed, rainbows caught & released will be allocated 2Ibs]


http://www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION
SPRING MATCH

CHEW VALLEY LAKE - 19th MAY 2017

IRISH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST

Name Fish lbs Rainbow Brown Fish lbs Ibs
Noel Shiels 2 5.540 2 5.540
Gary Smith (c) 2 5.520 2 5.520
Brian Hall 1 3.310 1 2 5.310
Paul McArdle 2 4.780 2 4.780
Seamus Kelly 2 4.420 2 4.420
Paul Dignam 1 3.490 1 3.490
John Flanagan 1 2.800 1 2.800
Michael Linehan 1 2.490 1 2.490
Gordon Law 1 2.230 1 2.230
Seamus O'Loughlin 1 1.540 1 1.540
Pat Carson 0 0
Stuart Marry 0 0
Arden Pollock 0 0
Fabien Tronche 0 0

14 36.120 0 1 15 38.120
IFFA Official Results [all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2Ibs]

website: www.iffa.net [after 4 rainbows killed, rainbows caught & released will be allocated 2Ibs]


http://www.iffa.net

Name

Stuart McLean

Alan Porteous (c)

Scott Reith

Rab Maxwell

Gerry Rattray

Derek Purves

Kevin McCabe

Dave Carr

Ally Middlemass

Paul Garner

Neil Anderson

James Gardiner

Andrew Glasgow

Sean McCaffrey

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

SPRING MATCH

CHEW VALLEY LAKE - 19th MAY 2017

SCOTTISH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
Fish lbs Rainbow Brown Fish lbs Ibs
3 11.010 1 4 13.010 5.550 *
4  10.080 1 5 12.080
4 10.790 4 10.790
3 7.870 3 7.870
2 7.520 2 7.520
2 4.930 1 3 6.930
2 6.870 2 6.870
2 6.770 2 6.770
2 6.000 2 6.000
1 3.620 1 3.620
1 2.650 1 2.650
0 0
0 0
0 0
26 78.110 1 2 29  84.110

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2Ibs]

[after 4 rainbows killed, rainbows caught & released will be allocated 2Ibs]


http://www.iffa.net

Name

Dewi Rees

Jason Heath

Neal Anthony (c)

Darren Williams

Marco Orsi

Lewis Rumble

Peter Thurnall

Geoff Thompson

Keith Cadogan

Gareth Evans

Gareth Jones

Jimmy Bond

Wayne Jones

Stuart Pickard

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

SPRING MATCH

CHEW VALLEY LAKE - 19th MAY 2017

WELSH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
Fish lbs Rainbow Brown Fish lbs Ibs
4  12.050 4 12.050
4 9.960 1 5 11.960
3 9.580 3 9.580
2 5.180 2 5.180
1 3.490 1 3.490
1 3.150 1 3.150
1 3.050 1 3.050
1 2.990 1 2.990
1 2.660 1 2.660
1 2.430 1 2.430
1 2.420 1 2.420
0 0
0 0
0 0
20 56.960 0 1 21  58.960

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2Ibs]

[after 4 rainbows killed, rainbows caught & released will be allocated 2Ibs]


http://www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION
SPRING MATCH
CHEW VALLEY LAKE - 19th MAY 2017

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
Place Name Country Fish Ibs Rainbow Brown Fish Ibs Ibs
1 Andy Cottam ENGLAND 4 12.77 4 8 20.770
2 Nick Dunn ENGLAND 4 11.60 3 7 17.600
3 Matt Kingdon ENGLAND 4 11.90 2 6 15.900
4 Stuart McLean SCOTLAND 3 11.01 1 4 13.010 5.550
5 Mark Haycock ENGLAND 4 10.63 1 5 12.630
6 Alan Porteous SCOTLAND 4 10.08 1 5 12.080
7 Dewi Rees WALES 4 12.05 4 12.050
8 Jason Heath WALES 4 9.960 1 5 11.960
9 Scott Reith SCOTLAND 4 10.79 4 10.790
10 Neal Anthony WALES 3 9.580 3 9.580
11 Mark Miles ENGLAND 3 8.870 3 8.870
12 Rab Maxwell SCOTLAND 3 7.870 3 7.870
13 Gerry Rattray SCOTLAND 2 7.520 2 7.520
14 Derek Purves SCOTLAND 2 4.930 1 3 6.930
15 Kevin McCabe SCOTLAND 2 6.870 2 6.870
16 Dave Carr SCOTLAND 2 6.770 2 6.770
17 Ryan Feber ENGLAND 2 6.450 2 6.450
18 Alex Johnstone ENGLAND 3 6.340 3 6.340
19 Ally Middlemass SCOTLAND 2 6.000 2 6.000
20 Dave Summers ENGLAND 2 5.550 2 5550
21 Noel Shiels IRELAND 2 5.540 2 5.540
22 Gary Smith IRELAND 2 5.520 2 5.520
23 Dave Bromley ENGLAND 2 5.330 2 5.330
24 Brian Hall IRELAND 1 3.310 1 2 5310
25 Darren Williams WALES 2 5.180 2 5180
26 Paul McArdle IRELAND 2 4.780 2 4780
27 Nikki Long ENGLAND 1 2.580 1 2 4580
28 Seamus Kelly IRELAND 2 4.420 2 4420

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2Ibs]
[after 4 rainbows killed, rainbows caught & released will be allocated 2Ibs]

*


http://www.iffa.net

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION
SPRING MATCH
CHEW VALLEY LAKE - 19th MAY 2017

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST

Place Name Country Fish Ibs Rainbow Brown Fish Ibs Ibs
29 John Braithwaite ENGLAND 1 3.650 1 3.650
30 Paul Garner SCOTLAND 1 3.620 1 3.620
31l eq. Paul Dignam IRELAND 1 3.490 1 3.490
3leq. Marco Orsi WALES 1 3.490 1 3.490
33 Roger Truscott ENGLAND 1 3.180 1 3.180
34 Lewis Rumble WALES 1 3.150 1 3.150
35 Peter Thurnall WALES 1 3.050 1 3.050
36 Geoff Thompson WALES 1 2.990 1 2990
37 John Flanagan IRELAND 1 2.800 1 2.800
38 Keith Cadogan WALES 1 2.660 1 2.660
39 Neil Anderson SCOTLAND 1 2.650 1 2650
40 Michael Linehan IRELAND 1 2.490 1 2490
41 Gareth Evans WALES 1 2.430 1 2430
42 Gareth Jones WALES 1 2.420 1 2420
43 Gordon Law IRELAND 1 2.230 1 2230
44 Mark Rose ENGLAND 0 1 1 2.000
45 Seamus O'Loughlin IRELAND 1 1.540 1 1.540
46 eq. Steve Smalley ENGLAND 0 0

46 eq. Pat Carson IRELAND 0 0

46 eq. Stuart Marry IRELAND 0 0

46 eq. Arden Pollock IRELAND 0 0

46 eq. Fabien Tronche IRELAND 0 0

46 eq. James Gardiner SCOTLAND 0 0

46 eq. Andrew Glasgow SCOTLAND 0 0

46 eq. Sean McCaffrey SCOTLAND 0 0

46 eq. Jimmy Bond WALES 0 0

46 eq. Wayne Jones WALES 0 0

46 eq. Stuart Pickard WALES 0 0

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 2Ibs]
[after 4 rainbows killed, rainbows caught & released will be allocated 2Ibs]


http://www.iffa.net

